Last name

Adams
Ainkaran
Asif
Barton
Benn
Berlin
Bhat
Bowden
Casaschi
Chauhan
Davesar
Faheem
Ghose
Hajnal
Hameed
Hawrami
Hebbes
ljaz
Jahromi
Jaiswal
Jaye
Joseph
Kalluri
Kenning
Klimach
Klimach
Lee

Lowe
Manikandan
Marianayagam
Nagam
Naraine
Nimaleswaran
O'Connell
Page

Salami

Saxena
Sriram
Subramanian
Thivyarajah
Twitchell

First name

Paul
Lavanan
Rayyan
Tom A

Ray
Howard ]
Adhij

Karl

Paolo
Anurag Singh
Kiaan
Muhammad
Rahul

Aron
Dlawar
Dana

Ian

Isa

J

Adhar

Gary
Adrian P
Kashwini

P

Hester
Jason W
Barry
Daniel
Mathiyazhagan
Tenny A
SLS Varshitha
Aniruddh
Akzhayaa
Euan
Jeffrey

David Idris
Abimbola

Arjun
Vaibhav
Venkatesh
Hrithik
Neville H

Sex Membership
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None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze

Gold

None
None
Gold
None
Bronze

Rating Club

Code
363323]
297350K
342289G
155685L
106586F
106652D
322950G
107051E
248633H
299649C
353522]
351025G
346080A
368984A
341200D
209120D
150207E
352313F
155713A
348896C
182552F
184504E
356224E
146412H
184373E
182916G
194328F
346355C
359248A
324965H
319928K
342290C
342506L
349181L
116609]

354081K

358495B
353640D
323135F
354082A
120729F

1774P
0000
1715K
5282 1895K
5282 1543P
1514K
0000
2285K
0000
1729K
0000
1627K
2024K
5126 1115P
2111P
0000
0000
5282 0000
0000
1829A
1376P
5416 1793K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1709K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1170K
1700A

2133P

0000
0000
1855K
0000
1880A

Live
Rating Rapid

Live

1509P
0000
1296K
1841K
0000
0000
0000
2021P
0000
1561K
0622P
1598K
1869K
1361P
2253P
0000
0000
1190P
0000
1679K
0000
1438P
0895P
0000
0000
0000
0000
1386K
0599K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1020K
1745K

1983P

0000
0482P
1856K
0000
1856K

Standard
Rating

1774P
0000
1715K
1895K
1543P
1514K
0000
2285K
0000
1729K
0000
1627K
2024K
1115P
2111P
0000
0000
0000
0000
1829A
1376P
1793K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1709K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1170K
1700A

2133P

0000
0000
1855K
0000
1880A



Last name

Undre
Vigneswaran
Vinoth
Zheng

First name

Taha
Lalitranjan
Varshyth

Jiayi

Sex Membership

KIS

Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Ratin Live Live
Codeg Club Rating Rapid
327327B 1555K 1623K
362852] 5126 1518P  1309A
354747E 1138K 1361A
349182B 1114K 1094K

Standard
Rating

1555K
1518P
1138K
1114K



